ERDBA.QB2

02/15/19 Balance Sheet Standard
As of December 31, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Bank of America - 3696
Checking

Total Bank of America - 3...

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Opening Balance Equity
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, '18

44,117.86

44,117.86

44,117.86

44,117.86

44,117.86

1,969.88
31,043.46
11,104.52

44,117.86

44,117.86
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